Teilerwertung

N REWNPE

N NN R R R B R B B R B
NP O W N, A WD RE o

23.

Gradwohl, Gerhard
Schwedler, Gottfried
Arndt, Christian
Mulik, Christian
Hacibekiroglu, Helga
Kromm, Erich
Kalleder, Simon
Thum, Xaver
Pechtold, Uwe
Breutner, Alex
Breutner, Susanne
Hesel, Erik
Breutner, Katharina
Hollstein, Claudia
Engel, Luzia

Hesel, Timm

Hesel, Kassandra

. Welchering, Bjorn

Briickl, Ewald
Baumann, Thomas
Hoft, Markus
Falcke, Florian
Welchering, Vitus

Bester
Teiler/Teilersumme
48,9

74,1
182
241,8
260
287,1
376,4
482,5
490,3
502,9
691,6
723,3
866,1
1046,2
1079,7
1082,2
1123,8
1269,6
1532,4
1877,1
1911
2567,7
4366,5

Auswertung vom: 22.04.2025 21:05:57 - DISAG OpticScoreServer

Gesamtringzahl

10 48,9 Teiler
10 74,1 Teiler
10 182,0 Teiler
10 241,8 Teiler
9 260,0 Teiler
10 287,1 Teiler
9 376,4 Teiler
9 482,5
9 490,3
8 502,9 Teiler
8 691,6 Teiler
8 723,3
7 866,1
6 1046,2 Teiler
6 1079,7 Teiler
6 1082,2 Teiler
6 1123,8 Teiler
6 1269,6 Teiler
7 1532,4 Teiler
3 1877,1 Teiler
6 1911,0 Teiler
0 2567,7 Teiler
0 4366,5

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



