Teilerwertung

	Bester		Gesamtringzahl	
Teiler/Teilersumme			Gesameringzam	
1.	Gradwohl, Gerhard	48,9	10 48,9 Teiler	
2.	Schwedler, Gottfried	74,1	10 74,1 Teiler	
3.	Arndt, Christian	182	10 182,0 Teiler	
4.	Mulik, Christian	241,8	10 241,8 Teiler	
5.	Hacibekiroglu, Helga	260	9 260,0 Teiler	
6.	Kromm, Erich	287,1	10 287,1 Teiler	
7.	Kalleder, Simon	376,4	9 376,4 Teiler	
8.	Thum, Xaver	482,5	9 482,5 Teiler	
9.	Pechtold, Uwe	490,3	9 490,3 Teiler	
10.	Breutner, Alex	502,9	8 502,9 Teiler	
11.	Breutner, Susanne	691,6	8 691,6 Teiler	
12.	Hesel, Erik	723,3	8 723,3 Teiler	
13.	Breutner, Katharina	866,1	7 866,1 Teiler	
14.	Hollstein, Claudia	1046,2	6 1046,2 Teiler	
15.	Engel, Luzia	1079,7	6 1079,7 Teiler	
16.	Hesel, Timm	1082,2	6 1082,2 Teiler	
17.	Hesel, Kassandra	1123,8	6 1123,8 Teiler	
18.	Welchering, Björn	1269,6	6 1269,6 Teiler	
19.	Brückl, Ewald	1532,4	7 1532,4 Teiler	
20.	Baumann, Thomas	1877,1	3 1877,1 Teiler	
21.	Höft, Markus	1911	6 1911,0 Teiler	
22.	Falcke, Florian	2567,7	0 2567,7 Teiler	
23.	Welchering, Vitus	4366,5	0 4366,5 Teiler	

Auswertung vom: 22.04.2025 21:05:57 - DISAG OpticScoreServer